
G 2002 Abram, Aaron Spine Sales Rep Stryker Orthopaedics aabram23@yahoo.com
UG 2015 Adair, Jeremiah Area Manager Youth Entrepreneurs Jeremiach.jumpma@gmail.com
UG 2016 Adams, Chelsa Loans Analyst Equitable Chelsa.adams@yahoo.com 

G 1995 Anderson, Spike Vice President Morgan Stanley spikeanderson20@hotmail.com
G 2004 Ashman, Leigh Web Producer KKCO NBC 11 News leigh.ashman@nbc11news.com
UG 2005, G 2008 Ault, Jason Donor Relations Representative Mennonite Mission Network jasonault@yahoo.com
G 1997 Aune, Jason Global SCM Procurement Agent Spirit AeroSystems jason.s.aune@spiritaero.com
G 2010 Axline, Michael Agent Farm Bureau Financial Services michael.axline@fbfs.com
G 2009 Bails, Ashley Marketing Strategist Ervin & Smith ashleybails00@gmail.com

G 2002 Bansemer (Nunn), Kristy Communications Director City of Derby kristybansemer@gmail.com
UG 2003 Barnhart, Sara Team Sales Lou's Sporting Goods barnysb@hotmail.com
G 2009 Bassett, Jake Senior Manager of Merchandise Execution Walmart jake.w.bassett@gmail.com
G 2009 Bauer, Alissa Director of Marketing and Communications Boys & Girls Club of Lawrence

UG 2006 Beets, Charlie Tournament Director Midwest Sports Production charliebeets@gmail.com

G 1998 Besch, Matthew Content Strategist ARCA mattb@arcatechsystems.com
G 2016 Boatright, Clayton Marketing Coordinator Wichita Hoops LLC

G 1986 Bollig, Jeff Director of Marketing/Public Relations Ascendas jbollig@ollathe.org
UG 2008 Bonner, Herman Communications Specialist Firstbeat Technologies hermanbonner@gmail.com
G 2014 Bonsall, Julica Executive Assistant Centerplate at Baltimor Convention Center

UG 2012 Briar, Janelle Project Manager NetApp janelle.briar@gmail.com
G 2002 Brown (Hankins), Sarah Director of Marketing Track Shack Events sarah@trackshack.com
G 2015 Brown, Jared Account Executive Shocker Sports Properties (WSU Athletics) jbrown@goshockers.com
UG 2003, G 2004 Bucknew, Angela Recreation Supervisor Lynette Woodard Recreation Center abucknew@wichita.edu
G 2010 Buehne, Vanessa Associate Director Wichita State University Recreation vanessa.stoner@wichita.edu
G 2012 Buxton (Byers), Ashley Accound Manager The Sunflower Group ambyers@wichita.edu
G 2002 Caulk, Jenny Founder FURSATILE™ jennycaulk@hotmail.com
G 2009 Chalfant, Kristen Freelance Web Designer kristen.chalfant@gmail.com
G 2001 Chambers (Swenson), Ryan Assistant to the Director of Athletics Grace Preparatory Academy cats_frogs@yahoo.com
G 2007 Clark (Hills), Allyson Co-Owner Two Dots allyson.hills@gmail.com
G 2010 Clark-Smith, Sheana Sales Cornhusker Press smclark22.sc@gmail.com
Grad Year Contact Name Contact Title Contact Organization E-Mail Address

UG 2012 Conwell, Drew Assistant Recreation Director City of Bel Aire dconwell@belaireks.gov
G 2006 Corey Saleh  Interim Associate Vice President for Donor Engagement Wichita State University Foundation coreynsteven@yahoo.com
G 2006 Coykendall, Dena Data/Operations Hundred denacoykendall@gmail.com
UG 2005 Crawford, Byron Director of Marketing & Promotion Greater Wichita Area Sports Commission byron@wichitasports.com
UG 1999 Curry, Heath Vice President of Lending Piqua State Bank hcurry@aceks.com
G 2018 Dale, Kyle Graduate Student Kadale.svsu@gmail.com
G 2013 Damaskos, Brett Personal Lines Sales Executive PayneWest Insurance bdamskos@paynewest.com
G 2008 Danker, Brendan Founder/Head Coach Clearmind Performance, LLC

UG 2015 Davis, Shanice Solutions Manager Verizon Wireless Sdavis.wichita@gmail.com
UG 2011 Decker, Ryan Event Planning Manager Hyatt Regency Wichita Redecker1306@gmail.com
G 2012 District Manager The Retail Outsource jcroney2@yahoo.com
G 2002 Dobson, Matt Attorney Lee, Goodwin, Lee, Lewis & Dobson mdobson@edmondlawoffice.com
G 1996 Eby, Mark CEO/President Kansas Humane Society meby@kshumane.org
G 2002 Elliot, Angie Vice President of Membership & Engagement Wichita Metro Chamber of Commerce aelliot@wichitachamber.org
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UG 2011 Elmquist, Jesika Event Manager INTRUST Bank Arena jesika.elmquist@intrustbankarena.com
G 2004 Esau, Matt Director of Sales Mayo Civic Center matt@mayociviccenter.com
UG 2009 Eves, Luke Oil and Energy Apache Coporation luke.eves@apachecorp.com
UG 2005 Fardelmann, Garrett Business Development Manager, Sales-CT, NH E. & J. Gallo Winery garrett.fardelmann@ejgallo.com
UG 2001 Fiandt, Caitlin Assistant Director of Corp. & Foundation Relations National Rifle Association c_fiandt@hotmail.com
G 1986 Fogle, Kenneth Mortgage Loan Originator Clear Ohio Mortgage kenneth.a.fogel@gmail.com

G 2011 Foley, Jared Assistant Tasting Room Manager VJB Vineyard & Cellars jared.foley12@gmail.com
UG 2018 Fowler, Caitlyn Visit Experience Coordinator Wichita State University Admissions caitlyn.fowler@wichita.edu
G 2010 Frick, Layne Director of Marketing Mid-America Youth Basketball laynef@mayb.com
G 1998 Germann, Mitch General Manager, Senior Vice President FleishmanHillard mitchgermann@gmail.com
G 2009 Glendening, Adam Recreation Program Supervisor City of Bel Aire Recreation Center aglendening@belaireks.gov
G 2011 Glenn, Justin Recreation Supervisor-Athletics Bourbonnais Township Park District Jglenn87@gmail.com
G 2008 Graber, Jeffrey Financial Advisor Edward Jones

UG 2001 Grasser, Crystal Office Manager Kansas Gymnastics & Cheer tgrasser1@kc.rr.com
G 2012 Green, Ethan Corporate and Community Engagement Coordinator Calgary Economic Development Ethan.dn.green@gmail.com
UG 2007 Grillock (Lloyd), Nicole HR Generalist Vornado Air LLC nrlloyd07@gmail.com
UG 2005 Gulotta, Jesse Mortgage Banker HomeDirect Mortgage jgulotta@homedirectmortgage.com
UG 2016 Gutierrez, Jakob Senior Manager, Brands & Properties Properties Wasserman jakob.p.gutierrez@gmail.com
G 2016 Gutierrez, Skylar YMCA Site Supervisor Greater Wichita YMCA slgutierrez@wichita.edu
G 1995 Hackleman, Todd Sports Director Derby Recreation Commission todd@derbyrec.com
UG 2012, G 2014 Haden, Drew Supply Chain Specialist  Invista (Koch) drew.haden@invista.com
UG 2016 Hamilton, Dakota CSA Lowe's Companies Inc. dxhamilton@wichita.edu
UG 1996 Hannagan, Shawn Director of Sales Fitness Showcase sales@fitness_showcase.com
UG 1998 Hargrove, Brian General Manager Wichita Sports Forum brian@wichitasports.com
UG 2008 Harrell, Jason Personal Trainer Momentum Fitness LLC jason@momentumfitnessnyc.com
G 2014 Harrison, Jonathan Tyler  Senior Branch Manager Heartland Credit Union JT_Harrison@me.com
UG 2009 Hattrup, John Fire Fighter Wichita Fire Department jhattrup@wichita.gov
G 2010 Hayden, Boulton Senior Manager of Consumer & Market Insights Mars Petcare haybeau@gmail.com
G 2013 Hays, Drew Director of Sports Commission Sales Austin Sports Commission dhays@visitaustin.org
G 2003 Herring, Brooke VP of Sales & Internet Marketing Davidson Promotional Products brooke@davidsonpromo.com
G 2002 Higbee (Smith), Jodi ScrumMaster American Farmers & Ranchers Mutual Insurance jodihigbee77@att.net

2015 Hill, Scott Youth Sports Director East YMCA Wichita kshill11@yahoo.com
UG 2009 Holtz, Lacey Category Supply Planner Coleman Company lacey.holtz@gmail.com
G 2001 Hornback, Darren Assistant Sports Director Derby Recreation Commission darren@derbyrec.com
UG 1999, G 2001 Howard, Deuane Insurance Agent Howard Insurance Agency deuane_howard@hotmail.com
UG 2006, G 2011 Howell, Josh Sport Sales Manager Visit Wichita jhowell@visitwichita.com
G 1995 Howgill, Martyn "Bill" Retired howgill@cox.net
UG 2017 Ingalls, Casey Firefighter Sedgwich County Fire District #1 Ingalls241@gmail.com
UG 2011, G2013 Jackson, Adrian Account Manager Jump Forward ajax10387@gmail.com
G 2014 Jarman, Justin Director of Events Wichita Hoops LLC justin@wichitahoops.com
UG 1992 Jasuta, Jeffrey Senior Product Manager Allied Air jjasuta@mac.com
UG 2000, G 2002 Keen (Everton), Jennifer Vice President of Operations Greater Wichita YMCA jennifer@ymcawichita.org
UG 2006 Keither, Ben Marketing Representative Federated Insurance Company

UG 2012 Kennedy, Derek Consumer Manager INTRUST Bank dkennedy915@gmail.com
UG 2010 Kennedy, Stephen Loss Prevention Investigator Neiman Marcus spkennedy87@gmail.com
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G 2002 Kermode, Carson Business Development Assent Consulting

G 2010 Klein, Caleb Consultant Insight Wealth Strategies clbklein@gmail.com
UG 2009, G 2011 Krehbiel, KY Territory Manager Solomon Corporations, Inc. ky.krehbiel12@gmail.com
G 2008 Kremer, Michael Assistant General Manager Chaifetz Arena/Spectra Venue kremermy@gmail.com
UG 2010 Kuhn, Dustin Financial Advisor Merrill Lynch Wealth Management dustin.l.kuhn@ml.com
UG 1994 G 1998 Kulrattanarak, Thanasak Store Development Director Coffee Concepts Retail Co,Ltd./Starbuck/Thailand thanasak.kulrattanarak@gmail.com
G 2008 Lathim, Alliston Director of Collection Development National Center for Drug Free Sport alathim@drugfreesport.com
G 2008 Lavin, Daniel Assistant Facility Manager Indiana Convention Center lavin.dj@gmail.com
G 2014 Learned, Alexander Food and Beverage Director Wichita Country Club learnedalex@gmail.com
G 2011 LeClair, Amanda Merchandiser's Assistant The Scoular Company aleclair05@gmail.com
UG 1992 LeClair, Morgan Advanced Lead Engineer/Technologist General Electric - Aviation morganleclair@ge.com
G 2001 Loar (McDaniel), Melaney Remote Stylist Stitch Fix melaneyloar@yahoo.com
G 1993 Long, Allan Director of Event Services Broadmoor World Arena allanlong11@hotmail.com
G 2000 Louise, Kara Owner Louise Productions, LLC kara@louiseproud.com
G 2016 Lyons, Corey Recreation Supervisor/Director of McAdams Rec Center City of Wichita coreylyons72@gmail.com
UG 2013 Martin, Hannah Teaching Assistant/Special Events Coordinator Elmcrest Country Club hjvmartin@gmail.com
UG 2014 Matthews, Kayson Sports Director Greater Wichita YMCA kmart8@hotmail.com
G 2006 Maury, Doug Clinical Education Coordinator Northwestern College d_maury@yahoo.com
G 2001 Mayer, Bev Owner The Game Truck bmayer9@gmail.com

2016 McAfee, Carson Event & Volunteer Coordinator Greater Wichita Area Sports Commission

G 2011 McCohnaughey, Brenna Director of College and Greek Desert Cactus brenna.mccon@gmail.com
G 2011 McFarland, Taylor National Director of Seminars & Scouting Athletic Quest Recruiting tmac82911@gmail.com
G 2004 McKallagat, Melissa Commercial Lines Underwriter Hanover Insurance Group mckallagat@gmail.com
G 2010 Menon, Suresh Welness Director/YMCA Hutchinson & Reno County smenon@hutchymca.org
UG 2007 Merrill, Chad Life Coach hoopsangels@yahoo.com
G 2010 Meter, Brent Senior Recruiting Consultant Staff Care brentmeter@gmail.com
G 2007 Meyer-Broddle, Cori Coach Shockwave Volleyball vbne1@hotmail.com
UG 2013 Mietlicki, Kara Paralegal Marrison Family Law kmietlicki04@gmail.com
G 2018 Miller, Jake Closing Assistant  Nations Lending Services Miller.jacob5998@gmail.com

UG 2011 Millikan, Grady Business Intelligence Analyst William Hill US gamillikan@gmail.com

UG2016 Ming, Shawn Aquatics District Manager Midwest Pool Management sming@midwestpool.com
Mock, Jeremy Business Development & Event Manager Susan G. Komen Kansas jmock@komenkansas.org

G 2005 Moore, Casey Manager of Marketing & Public Relations City of Edmond casey.moore@edmondok.com
G 2012 Munoz, Morgan Assistant Director of Facilities & Aquatics Ralph S. O'Connor Recreation Center (Johns Hopkins)munoz@jhu.edu
UG 2019 Munson, Collin Graduate Coordinator, Shocker Support Locker Wichita State University

G 2001 Newell, Barry Assistant Principal  Catholic Diocese Wichita btnewell2000@yahoo.com
G 2001 Nicas, James Chief Development Officer CHRISTUS Foundation jnicas5@yahoo.com
G 2011 Northup, Chrisopher Business Intelligence Manager Nebraska Book Company christopher.lee.northup@gmail.com
UG 2002 Novascone (Brooks), Heather Trainer Orangetheory Fitness brooksh@mail.sme.edu
UG 2003 Novascone, Jason Spirit AeroSystems jason_novoscone@dallasmavs.com
G 2002 Nunn-Bansemer, Kristy Communications Director City of Derby kristybansemer@gmail.com
G 2014 Oharah, Julica  Executive Director of Economic Development Sherman County and City of Goodland julesbonsall@gmail.com
UG 1997, G 1999 Panek, Katie Account Manager Westar Energy Co. katie.panek@westarenergy.com
G 2002 Parkhurst, Darcie Aquatics & Fitness Facility Director Derby Recreation Commission darcie@derbyrec.com
UG 2013 Pendergrass, Garrison Marketing and Sponsorship Coordinator Springfield-Greene County Park Board garrison.pendergrass@springfieldmo.gov
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G 2001 Perez, Heidi COO Mahaney Roofing Company heidibperez@hotmail.com
UG 2000 Perez, Jason Owner Next Level Hoops Academy jason@nextlevelhoopsacademy.com
UG 2013 Petrin, Roger Youth Development Specialist International Bowling Campus rogerpetrin@yahoo.com
UG 2006 Pitzer, Jason Technology Dept. Specialist Peoples Bank & Trust pitzj@hotmail.com
G 2003 Place, Rhonda Project Coordinator Charles Schwab rhondaplace@gmail.com
G 2012 Poppe, Marissa Studio Manager Orangetheory Fitness mnpoppe@hotmail.com
G 2018 Prater, Matt Social Services Specialist OK Department of Human Services msprater20@gmail.com
G 2005 Presley, Clint Manager Moore, Reichel & Baker, PC cpresley@mrbcpas.com
G 2002 Purdy, Chris Retial Planner Gear for Sports cipurdy@yahoo.com

2016 Rainey, Greyson Manager Rainey Days Lawn & Landscape gdrainey@wichita.edu
G 2005 Ratzlaff, Sarah Owner + Chief Inspiration Officer ZOOMA Women's Race Series sarah@zoomarun.com
G 2007 Raupe, Brandon Data Architect Sonic Corporations braupe@gmail.com
UG 2013 Ready, Abby Clinical Research Coordinator Phoenix Medical Research abbyrenready@gmail.com
G 2016 Reed, Zach Assistant Coordinator of Events Wichita Hoops LLC zach@wichitahoops.com
G 2005 Regan, Daniel Product Manager Fan 360

G 2014 Richardson, Travis Marketing Automation Strategist INTRUST Bank Travis.richardson@gmail.com
UG 2009 Riesterer, Scott Director of Events Overland Park Convention Center sriesterer@opconventioncenter.com
UG 2010 Roberts, Brian Sports Specialist City of San Luis Obispo Bdlrob16@yahoo.com
UG 2007 Roesch, Dustin Universal Home Tech Cox Communications dnroesch@cox.net
UG 2008 Rogers, Bradly Office Manager Green Energy Products bradley_rogers@hotmail.com
G 2003 Rogers, Jeremy Parks & Recreation Director Unified Government of Wyandotte Co. parksinfo@wycokck.org
UG 2017 Rowold, Tom Online Channel Specialist Combat Brands LLC rowoldtom@gmail.com

G 1989 Sachs, Jim Director of Event Services Hartman Arena jsachs@hartmanarena.com
UG 2010 Sanders, Caleb Warehouse Supervisor Schenker Logistics cwsanders82@gmail.com
UG 2012 Sass, Shawn Therapeutic Consultant, Neuromodulation  Livanova ssass711@gmail.com
UG 2012 Sass, Shawn Area Coverage Representative, VNS Therapy Livanova ssass711@gmail.com

G 2001 Scheer, Debra Senior Territory Business Manager Brystol Myers Squibb greengirl1969@live.com
G 2005 Schmidt, Cody New Business Development Investment Centers of America cody.schmidt@investmentcenters.com
UG 2011 Schuellein, Luke Manager of Business Development Viwa lschuellein@gmail.com
G 2011 Schuellein, Luke Senior Director of Business Development Viwa  lschuellein@gmail.com
G 2006 Schultz, Kristin Mortgage Consultant New Penn kristinschultz80@hotmail.com
G 1986 Schumacher, Scott  Director, Communication Consultant Fidelity soschumacher1@yahoo.com

2016 Scribner, Eric Sports Marketing Heartland Soccer Association

G 2008 Seals, Catherine  Branch Director YMCA Farha Sport Center catherine.seals@ymcawichita.org
G 2002 Seebohm, Brent Founder Caboom Enterprises baseebohmn@hotmail.com
G 2009 Sheltra, Patrick Executive Casino Hotel Cactus Petes patricksheltra@yahoo.com
G 1995 Shepard, David Producer IMA david.shepard@imacorp.com
G 2004 Shorey, Melissa Account Executive Global Accounts  Travelers Onsirance  Mckallagat@gmail.com
UG 2010 Siever, Eric Branch Apprentice Ryan Lawn & Tree esiever@gmail.com
G 2010 Silsby, Jared Operations Manager Prudential Center jsilsby@gmail.com
UG 2013 Simon, Jared New Business Sales Specialist CLC Lodging jsimon@clclodging.com
G 2004 Simoneau, Wes Senior Sport Director Vivion Rd. YMCA Wesimoneaw317@hotmail.com
UG 2015 Singhisen, Logan Recreation Supervisor-Youth Sports Manhattan Parks & Rec. Dept. Logan.singhisen@cityofmhk.com
G 2010 Smith (Clark), Sheana Executive Director Adams County Convention & Visitors Bureau smclark22.sc@gmail.com
UG 2007 Smith, II, Kip Rehab Technology Supplier ATP, CRTS National Seating and Mobility ksmith_ii@hotmail.com
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G 2003 Smith, Ryanne Administration Department of Defense Ryanne_r@hotmail.com
G 2001 Spencer, Erika  Membership Account Representative Greater Wichita YMCA Sidb25@gmail.com
G 2007 Spratt, Adam Team Lead, E-commerce Operations Paciolan aspratt@paciolan.com
UG 2011 Stanley, Tiana District Manager Aldi Tianadstanley12@gmail.com

2016 Stanley, Zachary Driver Auto Craft Collision Repair

UG 2012 Stark (Smith), Kylyn Business Development & Liason Elite Care Emergency Room Kylyn.Smith@gmail.com
G 2012 Stetler, Janelle Project Manager NetApp janelle.briar@gmail.com
UG 2004 Stuhlsatz, Rachel Metro Health & Fitness Director Greater Wichita YMCA rachel@wichitaymca.org
UG 2000 Sullivan, Erin Owner Zurvita zealriches@gmail.com
G 2009 Sullivan, Joe Regional Operations Director SBM Site Services Spirit jmsully02@yahoo.com
G 2008 Sullivan, Tonya Consultant Rodan + Fields tonya.sullivan@gmail.com
G 2010 Sweers, Zach Territory Manager United Rentals zach_sweers@yahoo.com

2016 Sweet, Donald Customer Service Engineer, Sr. Cessna Aircraft Company dsweet@cessna.textron.com
UG 2007 Taylor (Jenkins), Tomarra Key Account Manager Pepsi Co - Pepsi Beverages Company tomarra.taylor@pepsico.com
UG 2011 Thiesing, Zach Electronic Services Associate Meritrust Credit Union zthiesing@gmail.com
G 2007 Todd, Josh Connect Sports Director Connect Meetings joshrtodd@yahoo.com
G 1999 Tongg, Stacy Operations Manager Real Volleyball, Inc. stongg@cox.net
G 2006 Trogstad, Bethany Academic & Industry Relations Manager Aspen Dental btrogstad@gmail.com
G 2005 Ulepich, Chad Owner/President Holden Embroidery LLC culep@hotmail.com
G 2004 Underwood, Nick K-12 Account Executive Rosetta Stone underwoodemail@gmail.com
G 2007 Walker (Meyers), Elizabeth Client Services Manager Spring Center/AEG ewalker@sprintcenter.com
UG 2002 Walker (Rezac), Cindy Administrative Assistant Bookkeeper J.P. Weigand & Sons, Inc. cwalker933@sbcglobal.net
UG 2001 Walkup, Casey Sales/Account Manager P&E Building Services, LLC c.walkup@pebuildingservices.com
G 2013 Wasson, Callie Account Supervisor Publicis clwasson1@gmail.com
G 1999 White, Matt Regional Sales Manager Parnell Living Science matt.white@parnell.com
UG 2001 Whitson, Josh Vice President of Programs Greater Wichita YMCA josh@ymcawichita.org
G 2015 Widrig, Erin Specialty Shop Manager-Women’s Casual/Fashion Footwear Scheels recordbreaker_17@hotmail.com

G 2007 Wilds, Amy Real Estate Agent Reece Nichols Real Estate amy@horizonhospitality.com
UG 2009 Wiley, Rusty Vice President of Sales TeamOne Logistics, LLC Wiley.rusty@gmail.com
UG 1997 Wilson, Kodi Social Media & SEO Strategy Consultant kodi.wilson@gmail.com
UG 2013 Worley, Brandon Inside Sales Representative Blue Moose Tees brandonworley21@gmail.com
G 2016 Zahng, Luwen Intern India Community Center

G 2009 Zeidler, Todd Public Information Officer  Mead School District  todd.zeidler@mead354.org
G 2015 Zerener, Garrett Financial Service Representative Credit Union of America garrettZerener@gmail.com
UG 2005 G 2011 Zucconi, Mike Director of Human Resources and Employee Engagement BMG of Kansas mikejzucconi@gmail.com
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